LeakFilm 5
5 Channel Conductive Liquid Leak Detection Controller
Technical Manual
2
LeakFilm 5 Technical Manual                                                                                                                                               3013M5003  Issue 2
MAN0968 04-15
Ensure that this Operating Manual is read and understood BEFORE installing / operating /
maintaining the equipment. Pay particular attention to Warnings and Cautions. All document

LeakFilm 5 Technical Manual                                                                                                                                               3013M5003  Issue 2
MAN0968 04-15
9. Ordering Information
LeakFilm 5
Part number Product Name Description
LeakFilm Controller
HLFC5CRN LeakFilm 5 5 Channel Conductive Controller with Broken sensor Detection
LeakFilm Sensor
HLFSSCNN-100
LeakFilm Conductive
100 meter Conductive Sensor
HLFSSCNN-050 50 meter Conductive Sensor
HLFSSCNN-001 Custom Length Conductive Sensor
LeakFilm Connector
HLFNCSND-005 Start Connector Start Connector with 5 meter Lead Wire
HLFNCJND-000
Jump Connector
Cable Jump Connector with 15cm Lead Wire
HLFNCJND-001 Cable Jump Connector with 1m Lead Wire
HLFNCLND-000 Elbow Connector Elbow Connector
HLFNCENN-000 End Connector 2 Lines End Connector 2 Lines
20
LeakFilm 5 Technical Manual                                                                                                                                               3013M5003  Issue 2
MAN0968 04-15
9. Warranty Statement